14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC

Lover, Please Stay

Ballet
Contemporary
Hip Hop

Jazz

Lyrical

Musical Theatre
Open

Tap

Ballet
Contemporary
Hip Hop

Jazz

Jazz Funk
Lyrical

Musical Theatre
Open

Tap

604
603
624
638
605
588
640
617

336
620
348
340
627
646

629
371
359

LA Dance Magic Speciality Awards
National Finals July 2nd-7th, 2024

Bloch Dancer of the Year

Eva Arias

Junior Category Spotlight

Morning Has Broken
Innocence & Sadness
Silly Squad

Groove Is In The Heart
Forever Young

Barbie

Footloose

| Wanna Be Like You

Preteen Category Spotlight

Wings

The Man

What They Gon’ Do
Matadors

The Butterfly Effect
Love Again

SIX
Hips Don’t Lie
1950s Diner

Hot Shots Dance Studio

Dance 1

Temecula Dance Company
Temecula Dance Company
Temecula Dance Company
Spisak Dance Academy
Temecula Dance Company
Spisak Dance Academy
Temecula Dance Company

Dance 1

Diane Kelley Dance Studio

Full Out Performance Dance Co.
Elite Dance

Melodic Remedy Dance Studio
Cindy’s School of Dance

Elite Dance
The Dance Stop
Dynamic New Artistry- DNA
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Ballroom
Contemporary
Hip Hop

Jazz

Jazz Funk
Lyrical

Musical Theatre
Open

Tap

Ballroom
Contemporary
Hip Hop

Jazz

Jazz Funk
Lyrical

Musical Theatre
Open

Tap

683
422
708
372
389
419
723
657
715

382
665
441
678
421
415
436
694
435

Teen Category Spotlight

In These Shoes
September

Father Stretch

Vanity Fair

Move

Grieving

Break From The Line
Down The Rabbit Hole
So Bassy

Senior Category Spotlight

All Night

Which Witch

Spiderpunk

| Like The Way You Work It
Voga

Nearly Morning

Strongest Suit

Stone or Lavender

Don’t Stop

Studio 1 Dance Center
Temecula Dance Company
Temecula Dance Company
Temecula Dance Company

Full Out Performance Dance Co.
Elite Dance

Full Out Performance Dance Co.
Temecula Dance Company
Temecula Dance Company

The Dance Establishment
Temecula Dance Company
Temecula Dance Company
Temecula Dance Company
The Dance Establishment
Studio 1 Dance Center
Cindy’s School of Dance
Temecula Dance Company
Studio 1 Dance Center



14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC
LA Dance Magic Cuz Awards
National Finals July 2nd-7th, 2024
Mini/JR Prep/JR/Preteen

Cuz of the Passionate Plus

591 Mom Spisak Dance Academy
Cuz it’s Well-Rehearsed

600 These Boots Are Made For Walkin’ Tueller School of Dance

Cuz of the Girl Power

602 Ready OR Not Temecula Dance Company

Cuz of the Amazing Choreography

608 Pompeii Elite Dance

Cuz it’s Classic & Clean

611 Come Fly With Me Dance 1

Cuz you’ve Got That Groove

621 Hollaback Full Out Performance Dance Co.
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Cuz of the Spirit of the Studio

634 Someone in the Crowd Diane Kelley Dance Studio

Cuz of the Beautiful Moment
646 Love Again Cindy’s School of Dance
Cuz of the Impressive Intricacy
332 Another Place Temecula Dance Company
Cuz of the Clean, Mean, & Pristine!
348 What They Gon’ Do Full Out Performance Dance Company
Cuz of the Quirky Weirdness
350 Ahal Spisak Dance Academy

Cuz of the Island Groove

406 Move Out Da Way HBP Dance Extreme
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Teen/Senior

Cuz of the Feeling

661 Cosmic Love Leap of Faith Dance Center

Cuz of the Texture

662 Fair Game Melodic Remedy Dance Studio

Cuz of the Pictures

667 Give It To Me Adagio Dance Company

Cuz of the Shades

675 Barbz 4 the Win Progressions Elite

Cuz of the Hips

683 In These Shoes Studio 1 Dance Center

Cuz of the Opening

710 The Lights The Dance Stop

Cuz of the Bright Fun

432-A Bring ME Sunshine Diane Kelley Dance Studio
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339

340

368

372

401

405

417

429

588

601

612

620

622

LA Dance Magic Instant Magic Awards
National Finals July 2nd-7th, 2024

Bond

Matadors

Get Down

Vanity Fair

Islands

Dance With Me

Dogma

Jumpin’ Jack

Barbie

Red Balloons

Break Free

The Man

Joy & Pain

Dynamic New Artistry- DNA

Elite Dance

Full Out Performance Dance Co.

Temecula Dance Company

The Dance Establishment

Studio 1 Dance Center

Melodic Remedy Dance Studio

Elite Dance Studios

Temecula Dance Company

Elite Dance

Spisak Dance Academy

Diane Kelley Dance Studio

Studio 1 Dance Center
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627

657

672

674

682

685

690

695

698

728

The Butterfly Effect

Down The Rabbit Hole

| Have Faith

Hallelujah

Last Dance

NDA

Take It All Back

Just The Two of Us

Pearls

The Addams Family

Melodic Remedy Dance Studio

Temecula Dance Company

Diane Kelley Dance Studio

Elite Dance

Tueller School of Dance

Melodic Remedy Dance Studio

Cindy’s School of Dance

Full Out Performance Dance Co.

Studio 1 Dance Center

Dynamic New Artistry- DNA



